VOLVO FMX
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
VOLVO FM X
Built for your challenges.
2 | VOLVO FMX – PRODUCT OVERVIEW
38 TONNE BOGIE.
Manage high payloads.
EFFICIENT AXLES.

 = Non-driven axle (tag, pusher or front axle).
8×6
(dual front
axles)
10×4
(dual front
axles, tag
axle)
10×6
(dual front
axles, tag
axle)
Rigid axle configurations
Engines
11 LITRE Max power Max torque
D11K330 (245 kW) 330 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1600 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K380 (280 kW) 380 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 1800 Nm at 950–1400 r/min
D11K430 (317 kW) 430 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2050 Nm at 1058–1400 r/min
D11K460 (339 kW) 460 hp at 1700–1800 r/min 2200 Nm at 1050–1400 r/min
13 LITRE
D13K420 (309 kW) 420 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2100 Nm at 860–1400 r/min
D13K460 (345 kW) 460 hp at 1400–1800 r/min 2300 Nm at 900–1400 r/min
D13K500 (368 kW) 500 hp at 1530–1800 r/min 2500 Nm at 980–1270 r/min
D13K540 (397 kW) 540 hp at 1460–1800 r/min 2600 Nm at 1000–1460 r/min
Gearboxes
POWERTRONIC
Fully automatic power-shift transmission with torque converter and oil cooler. Changes gears without power loss.
Type Top gear Engine torque (Nm) GCW approval (tonnes)